1
TM4300B Handheld Triaxial Fluxgate Magnetometer
TM4300B Handheld Triaxial Fluxgate
Magnetometer
1. Summary
TM4300B is a portable, multi-function meter that measures low magnetic field, equipped with high
sensitivity, high linearity, low drift triaxial fluxgate sensor, which can measure low magnetic field
accurately.

Dimensions 90 mm(W) × 40 mm(D) × 165 mm(H)
Probe Dimensions 20 mm(L) × 14 mm(W) ×12 mm(H)
6. Ordering Information
4
TM4300B Handheld Triaxial Fluxgate Magnetometer
7. Probe Selection
Serial
Number
Picture Name Specification Quantity Remark
1
TM1230-100μT
Miniature
Fluxgate Probe
100μT range / triaxial / 1.5m
/ Lemo plug
1
Optional
Accessories
2
TM1230-500μT
Miniature
Fluxgate Probe
500μT range / triaxial / 1.5m
/ Lemo plug
1
Optional
Accessories
3
TM1230-1000μT
Miniature
Fluxgate Probe
1000μT range / triaxial /
1.5m / Lemo plug
1
Optional
Accessories
4
TM1230-2000μT
Miniature
Fluxgate Probe
2000μT range / triaxial /
1.5m / Lemo plug